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Bobcat Swim Club vs Dover - 12/7/2011

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 2:15.47Eckenrode, Hali

30.27 33.87 34.96 36.37

DAAC-MA 142 2:17.36Staub, Morgan O

30.21 34.48 36.62 36.05

DAAC-MA 12--- X2:31.87Becker, Ania E

32.94 38.79 41.43 38.71

 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 2:15.46Marshall, Casey J

28.97 33.65 35.00 37.84

DAAC-MA 132 2:59.53McDaniel, Evan H

37.66 46.67 48.24 46.96

 
Event 3  Women 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:31.81BSC

1) Butera, Arabella 8 2) Eckenrode, Rachael 8

3) Taylor, Madison 7 4) Harrison, Kaitlyn 8

57.11 34.70

A--- DQDAAC-MA

1) Link, Brooklyn E 8 2) Pequignot, Emma 8

3) Sheridan, Emma L 7 4) Cunningham, Cierra L 8

58.53 43.48

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.53BSC

1) Helmeczi, Casey 8 2) Schwalm, Grant 5

3) Clifton, Alexander 8 4) Clifton, Benjamin 8

55.45 58.08

A--- DQDAAC-MA

1) Hetrick, Michael R 7 2) Hoffman, Liam C 6

3) Morris, Skyler M 8

1:04.55 58.93

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:35.96BSC

1) Fuhrman, Elizabeth M 10 2) Wolfgang, Ronni E 10

3) Hoff, Courtnee 10 4) Kinstler, Marissa 10

37.76 44.50 41.71 31.99

A2 2:45.00DAAC-MA

1) Miller, Gabby 10 2) Thomas, Tesia L 9

3) Lash, Kalyn R 10 4) McDaniel, Lily 9

44.82 41.02 38.72 40.44

B3 3:15.02DAAC-MA

1) Bahoric, Kayla 9 2) Sporer, Bryn 10

3) Smith, Amber 10 4) Smith, Amber 10

53.07 46.41 56.34 39.20

C4 3:37.72BSC

1) Rau, Emily J 10 2) Graham, Madaleine 10

3) Nissly, Paityn 10 4) Anderson, Leah 9

1:04.45 20.15 18.02 1:55.10

B--- DQBSC

1) Sanders, Madison 9 2) Senft, Rivers 9

3) Senft, Sage 10 4) Weidemann, Brooke 10

50.18 45.64 44.04 36.87

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:50.39DAAC-MA

1) Becker, Jakub T 10 2) Miller, Jackson C 10

3) Barnes, Si 10 4) McKee, Kieran C 10

43.29 49.26 47.54 30.30

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:18.49DAAC-MA

1) Shelton, Kiersten R 12 2) Long, Annie R 11

3) Beierschmitt, Grace 11 4) Hetrick, Madeline M 11

35.81 42.21 32.97 27.50

A2 2:21.34BSC

1) Sevret, Devin M 12 2) Rau, Caitlyn A 11

3) Schaeffer, Katie 11 4) Kominsky, Grace 12

33.31 42.39 35.74 29.90

B3 2:38.75BSC

1) Mummert, Katie 11 2) Darrah, Abigail 11

3) Mummert, Lauren 11 4) Moffa, Alexis 11

51.98 33.91 37.65 35.21

B4 2:43.14DAAC-MA

1) Becker, Ania E 12 2) Swaltek, Kayla N 12

3) Swords, Ally M 12 4) Weaver, Madisyn M 11

38.32 46.81 43.96 34.05

C5 2:52.72DAAC-MA

1) Murray, Allison L 12 2) Gamber, Kelsey 11

3) Barnes, Sophie 12 4) Patterson, Kenzie R 12

42.14 51.20 41.21 38.17

C--- DQBSC

1) Myers, Lindsay A 12 2) Walther, Emma 12

3) Herbert, Nevada 12 4) Warrender, Madeline 12

9.62 20.65 15.40 16.18

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:23.61BSC

1) Beck, Sam 12 2) Myers, Drake 11

3) Michael, Austin 12 4) Faulkner, Damon 12

40.01 40.89 30.16 32.55

A2 2:58.32DAAC-MA

1) Ouart, Jeremy L 12 2) Smith, Jarod W 12

3) Spangler, Jake M 12 4) McGrew, Jacob A 12

47.56 53.55 35.67 41.54

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:13.77DAAC-MA

1) Staub, Morgan O 14 2) Aspey, Allie R 14

3) Goodling, Karly 13 4) Spaulding, Emily T 14

35.03 35.81 32.92 30.01

A2 2:17.86BSC

1) Smeltzer, Jordyn 13 2) Smeltzer, Kyleigh 13

3) Eckenrode, Hali 13 4) Wolfgang, Morgan 14

36.10 39.00 32.54 30.22
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(Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B3 2:41.54DAAC-MA

1) Patterson, Abby T 14 2) Shipley, Haleigh M 13

3) Shoemaker, Kyra M 13 4) Hoopes, Hailey 11

36.96 51.83 39.14 33.61

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.62DAAC-MA

1) Marshall, Casey J 13 2) Aspey, Cameron P 13

3) Link, Hunter A 14 4) Snyder, Tyler S 14

31.43 38.74 29.32 28.13

B2 2:50.47DAAC-MA

1) Getz, Cain S 14 2) Boyd, Brannon N 13

3) McDaniel, Evan H 13 4) Pequignot, Jud 10

40.67 18.06 16.95 1:34.79

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 1:25.45Wolfgang, Ronni E

38.85 46.60

DAAC-MA  92 1:26.61Thomas, Tesia L

40.65 45.96

BSC 103 1:27.52Hoff, Courtnee

40.88 46.64

BSC  94 1:56.55Anderson, Leah

3.51 1:53.04

DAAC-MA 10--- DQSporer, Bryn

1:38.26

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 10--- DQBecker, Jakub T

40.65 45.96

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 1:12.81Sevret, Devin M

32.25 40.56

DAAC-MA 112 1:20.33Beierschmitt, Grace

38.07 42.26

DAAC-MA 113 1:23.20Long, Annie R

36.85 46.35

BSC 114 1:27.01Mummert, Lauren

40.17 46.84

BSC 115 1:27.58Darrah, Abigail

44.83 42.75

DAAC-MA 126 1:36.03Murray, Allison L

44.32 51.71

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:18.44Spangler, Jake M

36.48 41.96

BSC 122 1:20.87Beck, Sam

38.05 42.82

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 1:16.85Goodling, Karly

37.45 39.40

DAAC-MA 132 1:17.90Shoemaker, Kyra M

36.27 41.63

BSC 133 1:23.81Smeltzer, Kyleigh

39.36 44.45

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 1:12.59Michael, Austin

31.47 41.12

DAAC-MA 132 1:14.81Aspey, Cameron P

36.29 38.52

DAAC-MA 133 1:24.59Boyd, Brannon N

5.06 1:19.53

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  71 16.06Taylor, Madison

DAAC-MA  82 22.19Link, Brooklyn E

DAAC-MA  83 23.04Pequignot, Emma

BSC  74 25.15Colon, Adraina

BSC  85 25.52Shover, Sloan

DAAC-MA  46 1:03.72Swords, Kaylee A

BSC  7--- X21.08Artman, Brelen

BSC  6--- X28.86Smith, Ava

BSC  5--- X36.50Baer, Izzy

BSC  5--- X38.22Smith, Keira

BSC  8--- X38.76Kling, Sydney

BSC  5--- X39.66Shorts, Brooke

BSC  7--- X39.87Carter, Talyor

BSC  6--- X43.92Depew, Maddie

BSC  8--- XDQJay, Kiera

 
Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 22.57Morris, Skyler M

BSC  72 27.33Rosier, Abbott

BSC  53 27.67Schwalm, Grant

DAAC-MA  64 36.96Hoffman, Liam C

BSC  7--- X37.08Cromer, Davon

BSC  5--- X40.42Rosier, Emory

BSC  7--- DQWeber, James

 
Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 30.48Lash, Kalyn R

BSC 102 31.14Fuhrman, Elizabeth M

BSC 103 33.77Kinstler, Marissa

BSC 104 36.46Weidemann, Brooke

DAAC-MA 105 41.37Smith, Amber

DAAC-MA 106 41.42Miller, Gabby

BSC 10--- X40.76Nissly, Paityn

BSC 10--- X44.03Henderson, Kaitlyn

BSC 10--- X45.52Shue, Madelyn

BSC 10--- X48.31Graham, Madaleine

BSC  9--- X49.50Rosander, Kelly
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(Event 19  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  9--- X1:21.28Kann, Hannah

 
Event 20  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 37.38Miller, Jackson C

DAAC-MA 102 39.78Pequignot, Jud

BSC  83 41.94Clifton, Alexander

BSC  84 54.09Helmeczi, Casey

BSC  95 1:27.65Weaver, Zane

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 27.47Hetrick, Madeline M

BSC 122 30.06Kominsky, Grace

DAAC-MA 123 30.21Shelton, Kiersten R

BSC 114 33.03Schaeffer, Katie

DAAC-MA 125 35.51Swords, Ally M

BSC 126 36.57Warrender, Madeline

BSC 12--- X33.10Herbert, Nevada

DAAC-MA 11--- X35.20Weaver, Madisyn M

DAAC-MA 12--- X36.47Barnes, Sophie

DAAC-MA 12--- X37.83Patterson, Kenzie R

BSC 11--- X38.57Alicea, Mia

DAAC-MA 11--- X40.72Hoopes, Hailey

BSC 11--- X41.24Hockman, Lauryn

DAAC-MA 11--- X45.42McGrew, Sarah E

BSC 12--- X47.04Pinu, Mary Angela

DAAC-MA 11--- X47.84Cable, Anna

BSC 11--- X48.56Bowers, Julie

BSC 12--- X50.27Walther, Emma

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 9.95Smith, Robby

BSC 112 35.28Wilson, Andrew

DAAC-MA 123 38.59Smith, Jarod W

DAAC-MA 124 40.30McGrew, Jacob A

BSC 115 44.02Hersh, Zachary

 
Event 23  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 28.85Aspey, Allie R

DAAC-MA 142 29.58Spaulding, Emily T

BSC 143 34.58Kinstler, Jessmin

BSC 124 37.57Emmel, Caelyn

BSC 115 37.80Mann, Madysen

BSC 14--- X37.69Senft, Morgan

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 26.78Snyder, Tyler S

BSC 142 28.01Keihl, Xavier

DAAC-MA 143 34.79Getz, Cain S

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

A - Final
BSC  8--- X41.12Jay, Kiera

BSC  8--- X41.41Kling, Natalie

BSC  5--- X53.55Shorts, Brooke

BSC  8--- XDQKling, Sydney

Finals
DAAC-MA  77 22.67Sheridan, Emma L

BSC  88 24.98Eckenrode, Rachael

BSC  89 28.23Butera, Arabella

DAAC-MA  710 29.58Ouart, Jessica

DAAC-MA  611 29.92Craig, Nora L

BSC  612 33.25Smith, Ava

BSC  8--- X37.32Bowers, Rachel

BSC  5--- X41.12Baer, Izzy

BSC  7--- X41.41Carter, Talyor

DAAC-MA  4--- X53.55Swords, Kaylee A

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 25.94Helmeczi, Casey

BSC  72 30.34Rosier, Abbott

DAAC-MA  63 31.29Hoffman, Liam C

BSC  7--- X46.24Weber, James

BSC  5--- X55.13Rosier, Emory

BSC  7--- X1:03.16Cromer, Davon

BSC  5--- DQSchwalm, Grant

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 44.83Senft, Sage

DAAC-MA  92 46.05McDaniel, Lily

DAAC-MA 103 46.09Miller, Gabby

BSC  94 46.44Sanders, Madison

BSC  95 47.54Senft, Rivers

DAAC-MA 106 49.07Kinard, Madelynn

BSC  9--- X36.98Kann, Hannah

BSC  9--- X39.74Rosander, Kelly

BSC 10--- X40.65Rau, Emily J

BSC  9--- X42.34Anderson, Leah

BSC 10--- X44.12Shue, Madelyn

BSC 10--- XDQHenderson, Kaitlyn

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 36.98Becker, Jakub T

DAAC-MA  92 40.65Patterson, David S

BSC  93 42.34Weaver, Zane

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 36.98Becker, Ania E

DAAC-MA 122 39.74Swaltek, Kayla N

DAAC-MA 123 40.65Swords, Ally M

BSC 114 42.34Mummert, Katie

BSC 125 43.35Myers, Lindsay A

BSC 116 44.12Moffa, Alexis

DAAC-MA 12--- X47.60Patterson, Kenzie R

DAAC-MA 11--- X49.10Gamber, Kelsey

BSC 11--- X51.44Mann, Madysen

DAAC-MA 11--- X55.27McGrew, Sarah E

DAAC-MA 11--- X55.59Cable, Anna
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(Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 11--- X58.44Hoopes, Hailey

BSC 12--- X59.74Pinu, Mary Angela

BSC 11--- XDQHockman, Lauryn

BSC 11--- XDQBowers, Julie

BSC 11--- XDQAlicea, Mia

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 45.74Smith, Robby

DAAC-MA 122 52.87McGrew, Jacob A

BSC 113 53.07Hersh, Zachary

BSC 114 55.51Wilson, Andrew

 
Event 31  Women 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 35.31Staub, Morgan O

DAAC-MA 142 36.86Patterson, Abby T

BSC 113 40.18Rau, Caitlyn A

BSC 144 40.89Kinstler, Jessmin

BSC 125 51.46Walther, Emma

BSC 14--- X53.63Senft, Morgan

 
Event 32  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 34.11Link, Hunter A

BSC 122 40.39Beck, Sam

DAAC-MA 143 42.02Getz, Cain S

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 45.34Harrison, Kaitlyn

DAAC-MA  82 50.72Link, Brooklyn E

BSC  73 51.17Artman, Brelen

DAAC-MA  74 57.56Ouart, Jessica

BSC  85 1:00.75Shover, Sloan

DAAC-MA  8--- DQCunningham, Cierra L

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 40.76Schwalm, Gannon

BSC  82 46.20Clifton, Benjamin

DAAC-MA  73 50.25Hetrick, Michael R

BSC  84 1:05.87Thoman, K.C.

 
Event 35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 101 1:10.48Fuhrman, Elizabeth M

33.88 36.60

BSC 102 1:15.07Kinstler, Marissa

36.16 38.91

BSC 103 1:21.85Weidemann, Brooke

39.15 42.70

DAAC-MA  94 1:33.36Bahoric, Kayla

45.82 47.54

DAAC-MA 105 1:38.98Smith, Amber

45.50 53.48

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 1:20.13McKee, Kieran C

36.47 43.66

DAAC-MA 102 1:29.34Pequignot, Jud

40.80 48.54

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 111 1:03.17Hetrick, Madeline M

29.01 34.16

BSC 122 1:09.88Kominsky, Grace

32.85 37.03

DAAC-MA 123 1:10.16Becker, Ania E

33.78 36.38

BSC 114 1:17.99Moffa, Alexis

36.51 41.48

DAAC-MA 115 1:21.17Weaver, Madisyn M

36.45 44.72

BSC 126 1:25.76Emmel, Caelyn

39.93 45.83

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 1:27.78Ouart, Jeremy L

39.84 47.94

BSC 122 1:31.38Faulkner, Damon

1:14.72 16.66

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 131 1:01.56Eckenrode, Hali

29.54 32.02

DAAC-MA 142 1:10.23Patterson, Abby T

33.85 36.38

BSC 133 1:13.83Smeltzer, Jordyn

34.92 38.91

DAAC-MA 134 1:18.47Shipley, Haleigh M

35.48 42.99

BSC 125 1:25.33Warrender, Madeline

41.98 43.35

DAAC-MA 116 1:45.60Cable, Anna

45.58 1:00.02

 
Event 40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 1:00.24Marshall, Casey J

27.95 32.29

BSC 142 1:07.66Keihl, Xavier

31.16 36.50

DAAC-MA 133 1:22.53McDaniel, Evan H

37.02 45.51

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 25.12Eckenrode, Rachael

DAAC-MA  82 28.70Pequignot, Emma

DAAC-MA  73 31.84Sheridan, Emma L

BSC  84 32.31Harrison, Kaitlyn
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Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 25.56Schwalm, Gannon

DAAC-MA  72 27.97Hetrick, Michael R

BSC  83 38.94Thoman, K.C.

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 45.98Sporer, Bryn

BSC 102 46.31Wolfgang, Ronni E

BSC  93 49.39Senft, Rivers

BSC 104 1:02.81Graham, Madaleine

DAAC-MA  95 1:05.94McDaniel, Lily

DAAC-MA 10--- DQKinard, Madelynn

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 48.60Miller, Jackson C

DAAC-MA  92 52.10Patterson, David S

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 111 42.45Darrah, Abigail

DAAC-MA 112 42.85Long, Annie R

BSC 113 43.73Rau, Caitlyn A

DAAC-MA 124 44.81Swaltek, Kayla N

DAAC-MA 125 50.56Murray, Allison L

BSC 116 55.73Mummert, Katie

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 121 39.41Spangler, Jake M

BSC 122 51.65Faulkner, Damon

DAAC-MA 123 57.27Smith, Jarod W

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 36.86Aspey, Allie R

DAAC-MA 132 40.21Shoemaker, Kyra M

BSC 133 40.42Smeltzer, Kyleigh

BSC 134 41.75Smeltzer, Jordyn

DAAC-MA 135 48.08Shipley, Haleigh M

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 37.65Aspey, Cameron P

BSC 112 39.92Myers, Drake

DAAC-MA 133 42.68Boyd, Brannon N

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA  81 37.65Cunningham, Cierra L

BSC  72 39.92Taylor, Madison

DAAC-MA  63 42.68Craig, Nora L

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC  81 21.77Clifton, Alexander

DAAC-MA  82 26.93Morris, Skyler M

BSC  83 27.75Clifton, Benjamin

 
Event 51  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 33.31Lash, Kalyn R

BSC 102 38.49Hoff, Courtnee

DAAC-MA  93 42.04Thomas, Tesia L

BSC 104 44.52Senft, Sage

BSC 105 46.63Nissly, Paityn

DAAC-MA  96 56.21Bahoric, Kayla

 
Event 52  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 101 41.64McKee, Kieran C

DAAC-MA 102 47.00Barnes, Si

 
Event 53  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 121 31.43Sevret, Devin M

DAAC-MA 112 31.93Beierschmitt, Grace

DAAC-MA 123 34.95Shelton, Kiersten R

BSC 114 36.79Schaeffer, Katie

BSC 115 39.02Mummert, Lauren

DAAC-MA 126 39.63Barnes, Sophie

 
Event 54  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSC 111 39.83Myers, Drake

DAAC-MA 122 47.34Ouart, Jeremy L

 
Event 55  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 131 34.14Goodling, Karly

DAAC-MA 142 36.97Spaulding, Emily T

BSC 123 41.16Herbert, Nevada

 
Event 56  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

DAAC-MA 141 29.02Link, Hunter A

BSC 122 29.29Michael, Austin

DAAC-MA 143 31.39Snyder, Tyler S

 
Event 57  Mixed 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:19.83BSC

1) Eckenrode, Rachael W8 2) Artman, Brelen W7

3) Harrison, Kaitlyn W8 4) Taylor, Madison W7

43.35 36.48

A2 1:29.37DAAC-MA

1) Cunningham, Cierra L W8 2) Link, Brooklyn E W8

3) Pequignot, Emma W8 4) Sheridan, Emma L W7

44.42 44.95

C3 2:05.00BSC

1) Shover, Sloan W8 2) Jay, Kiera W8

3) Colon, Adraina W7 4) Butera, Arabella W8

1:11.16 53.84

B4 2:55.78BSC

1) Baer, Izzy W5 2) Depew, Maddie W6

3) Kling, Sydney W8 4) Carter, Talyor W7

1:30.67 1:25.11
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Event 58  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:22.17BSC

1) Schwalm, Gannon 8 2) Helmeczi, Casey 8

3) Clifton, Alexander 8 4) Clifton, Benjamin 8

41.66 40.51

A2 1:44.52DAAC-MA

1) Hetrick, Michael R 7

3) Morris, Skyler M 8 4) Hoffman, Liam C 6

49.49 55.03

B3 2:10.60BSC

1) Thoman, K.C. 8 2) Rosier, Emory 5

3) Schwalm, Grant 5 4) Rosier, Abbott 7

1:16.96 53.64

 
Event 59  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:14.88BSC

1) Wolfgang, Ronni E 10 2) Kinstler, Marissa 10

3) Hoff, Courtnee 10 4) Fuhrman, Elizabeth M 10

33.48 33.87 36.43 31.10

A2 2:23.59DAAC-MA

1) Lash, Kalyn R 10 2) Sporer, Bryn 10

3) McDaniel, Lily 9 4) Thomas, Tesia L 9

31.52 40.45 40.26 31.36

B3 2:52.12DAAC-MA

1) Bahoric, Kayla 9 2) Kinard, Madelynn 10

3) Smith, Amber 10 4) Miller, Gabby 10

42.28 45.57 43.08 41.19

C4 3:12.29BSC

1) Rau, Emily J 10 2) Nissly, Paityn 10

3) Henderson, Kaitlyn 10 4) Sanders, Madison 9

55.96 45.17 45.09 46.07

B--- DQBSC

1) Senft, Sage 10 2) Anderson, Leah 9

3) Senft, Rivers 9 4) Weidemann, Brooke 10

35.52 15.70 43.21 38.23

 
Event 60  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:28.26DAAC-MA

1) McKee, Kieran C 10 2) Miller, Jackson C 10

3) Pequignot, Jud 10 4) Becker, Jakub T 10

34.64 38.10 39.53 35.99

 
Event 61  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.41DAAC-MA

1) Shelton, Kiersten R 12 2) Beierschmitt, Grace 11

3) Long, Annie R 11 4) Hetrick, Madeline M 11

30.70 29.76 31.02 28.93

A2 2:04.98BSC

1) Rau, Caitlyn A 11 2) Sevret, Devin M 12

3) Schaeffer, Katie 11 4) Kominsky, Grace 12

32.39 29.14 32.71 30.74

B3 2:17.12DAAC-MA

1) Becker, Ania E 12 2) Swords, Ally M 12

3) Murray, Allison L 12 4) Swaltek, Kayla N 12

36.31 35.74 32.49 32.58

B4 2:23.90BSC

1) Mummert, Katie 11 2) Mummert, Lauren 11

3) Moffa, Alexis 11 4) Darrah, Abigail 11

42.03 32.16 35.84 33.87

C5 2:29.02DAAC-MA

1) Weaver, Madisyn M 11 2) Gamber, Kelsey 11

3) Barnes, Sophie 12 4) Patterson, Kenzie R 12

35.64 41.44 33.42 38.52

C6 2:32.18BSC

1) Herbert, Nevada 12 2) Mann, Madysen 11

3) Emmel, Caelyn 12 4) Warrender, Madeline 12

5.72 28.38 40.68 1:17.40

 
Event 62  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:32.85DAAC-MA

1) Smith, Jarod W 12 2) Barnes, Si 10

3) McGrew, Jacob A 12 4) Spangler, Jake M 12

40.60 45.08 35.84 31.33

A2 2:32.98BSC

1) Faulkner, Damon 12 2) Smith, Robby 12

3) Hersh, Zachary 11 4) Wilson, Andrew 11

34.19 37.20 44.75 36.84

 
Event 63  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:59.11DAAC-MA

1) Aspey, Allie R 14 2) Patterson, Abby T 14

3) Spaulding, Emily T 14 4) Staub, Morgan O 14

29.28 29.96 30.87 29.00

A2 2:09.83BSC

1) Smeltzer, Jordyn 13 2) Smeltzer, Kyleigh 13

3) Eckenrode, Hali 13 4) Kinstler, Jessmin 14

32.99 36.15 32.66 28.03

B3 2:22.88DAAC-MA

1) Shoemaker, Kyra M 13 2) McGrew, Sarah E 11

3) Shipley, Haleigh M 13 4) Goodling, Karly 13

37.11 38.84 38.02 28.91

B4 2:50.24BSC

1) Alicea, Mia 11 2) Pinu, Mary Angela 12

3) Hockman, Lauryn 11 4) Myers, Lindsay A 12

1:30.18 39.94 40.03 0.09

 
Event 64  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:51.20DAAC-MA

1) Marshall, Casey J 13 2) Aspey, Cameron P 13

3) Link, Hunter A 14 4) Snyder, Tyler S 14

27.20 28.30 28.26 27.44

A2 2:03.94BSC

1) Michael, Austin 12 2) Keihl, Xavier 14

3) Myers, Drake 11 4) Beck, Sam 12

27.71 29.74 35.86 30.63

B3 2:28.32DAAC-MA

1) Boyd, Brannon N 13 2) Patterson, David S 9

3) McDaniel, Evan H 13 4) Getz, Cain S 14

32.63 44.85 35.78 35.06


